

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).16979-16983/2008

BSA REALTORS PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI ASSAM ROADWAYS CORP. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17102-17106 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17453-17454 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17671-17672 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18084-18088 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18120 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19304-19308 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19309-19313 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 23/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishek Kala, Adv.

Mr. Mritunjay Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. R.S. roy, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Patri, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mukta Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev K. Virmani, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.

Item No.86

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) No.18120/2008

Await service.

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copies in all SLPs.

Respondents, who have entered appearance, are granted four

weeks' time for filing counter affidavit.

Show the names of the learned counsel for the respondents in the Cause List.

Petitioner to take necessary steps to complete service on the respondents in the remaining SLPs.

List again on 27.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd