

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10818- 10823 / 2008

H A R Y A N A U R B A N D E V.AUT H O R I T Y

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

D E L H I A S S A M R O A D W A Y S C O R P.LT D. & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

- W I T H S L P(C) NO. 11635- 11639 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P(C) NO. 11861- 11865 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P(C) NO. 12442- 12446 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P(C) NO. 12448- 12449 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P(C) NO. 12450- 12451 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P(C) NO. 12454- 12458 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P(C) NO. 12557 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P(C) NO. 16228- 16231 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P(C) NO. 16957- 16960 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P(C) NO. 20067 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/03 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. Anurabh Chaudhary, Adv.
- Mr. Arijit Bhaumi k, Adv.
- Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
- Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

- Ms. Asha Jain, Adv.
- Mr. Mu kesh Jain, Adv.
- Ms. S. Janani
- Mr. Prashant Kumar
- Mr. Rajesh Mahale
- Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.

- Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar
- Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa
- Mr. Neeraj Shekhar

.....Contd. 2

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Manu Beri, Adv.
- Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
- Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.
- Ms. S. Janani ,Adv
- Mr. Gagan Gupta ,Adv
- Mr. Neeraj Shekhar ,Adv

- Mr. Rajeev K. Virmani, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Ms. Mukta Dutta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SL P(C) No.10818- 10823 / 2008

No order is required.

SL P(C) No.11635 and connected SL Ps

Petitioner to file affidavit of dasti service within four weeks.

SL P(C) No.16957 and connected SL Ps

No counter affidavit is filed by Respondent Nos. 2, 4, 13 and 22.

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copies within two weeks to
issue fresh notice to unserved Respondents.

List again on 21.04.2009.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar

ps