

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22470-22474/2008

LANDMARK INFONET PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI ASSAM ROADWAYS CORP.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22498-22502 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 23235-23239 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 24484-24488 of 2008

Date: 01/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishek K., Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of notice.

List the matters on 11-5-2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

va