

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.6-15 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).16979-16983/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2008 in CWP No. 2748/2007  
& CWP No. 7790/2007 & CWP No. 8974/2007 & CWP No. 9962/2007 & CWP  
No. 11339/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BSA REALTORS PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI ASSAM ROADWAYS CORP. LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A.Nos.3-6 in SLP(C)Nos.17671-72/2008

I.A.Nos.6-15 in SLP(C)NO.17102 to 106/2008

I.A.Nos.3-6 in SLP(C)NOS.19304-08/2008

Date: 08/10/2009 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Pallavi Langar, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
for M/S. "Coac",Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 09.10.2009 along with connected matters.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master