

t
ITEM NO.130

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22470-
22474/2008

LANDMARK INFONET PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI ASSAM ROADWAYS CORP.LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22498-22502 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23235-23239 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24484-24488 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 09/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 20th April, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

ns